FrmAudASCF02 revision 8/19/08

Williamson CountyAsset Status Change Form

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select or SFER bet ween county departments	rie) (**TRADE-IN for new assets for the count	īv.						
	it the earliest auction	C DONATION to a non-county entity	·						
Asset Li			* 120	***************************************					
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown					
53	Class B short sleeve shirts (stained,lorn,used,faded)	no ld #	no tag #	Non-Working					
19	Class A long sleeve shirts (stained,lorn,used,faded)	no id #	no lag #	Non-Working					
1	BDU long sleeve camo shirt (faded,used)	no id #	no lag #	Non-Working					
3	BDU pants (faded,lorn,used)	no id #	no lag #	Non-Working					
		***************************************		Non-Working					
				Non-Working					
				Non-Working					
	*all insignias have been removed - unsuitable for reissue			Non-Working					
Signatur Date Mi TO (Trans Transfer Authoriz	me Merricol		he Purc	hasing Directo					
Print Nar	me	Print Name							
Signatur		Phone Number							
Date For acce	ts donated to a non-county entity:								
	ee accepts the above assets and has determined								
	Forward to Co	unty Auditor's Offi	ce						
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item #	•							
1103	ige states was approved as agenualitem in		:VT#2						

Williamson CountyAsset Status Change Form

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) cons					
	FER bet ween county departm	CDEST	DESTRUCTION due to			
SALE a	t the earliest auction *	C DONATION t	o a non-	county entity	` Publi	c Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:					
	Descripti	on .		Manufacturer ID#	County	Condition of Assets
Quantity	(year, make, model, etc.)			(serial, service tag, or VIN)	Tag#	(Working, Non- Working, Unknown)
					0/5	Working
1	Base/stand for computer monitor		n/a		n/a	
1	Automatic stapler	Model: 43066	n/a	- Company Comp	n/a	Non-Working
1	ALCOTOX Alcohol Tester		A01013		n/a	Non-Working
1	Emerson VCR	Model: VCR885	312-9Z	10954	b/c #00666	Non-Warking
1	Sanyo VCR	Model: VWM-690	275718	27571865		Non-Working
Parties	involved:					
FROM (T	ransferor Department): 560	l F/Training				
	or - Elected Official/Depa		***************************************	AND THE PARTY OF T		354 - 455
	zed Staff:			Contact Person:		
L.C. Marsl	hall			Patricia Amison 6.18.09		
Print Nai	me 1/1//	<i>†</i>		Print Name		
20	me Mindel			+1 (512) 943-1349		
Signatur	е		Date	Phone Number		
TO (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/T	rade-in/Donee): Aucti	ion			•
	ee - Elected Official/Depa					····
	zed Staff OR Donee - Repr		J			
approved	l for Sale or Trade-In, no signat	rure is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
D-1-+ N-				Print Name		
Print Na	me			rint name		
Signatur	· (ca		D-+-	Phone Number		
Jiginacai			Date	Hotte Hamber		
* If the ah	nove accepted is (are) listed for s	ale at auction and no	hids are	made, the Purchasing Director ma	v dispose of	or donate this (these)
asset(s). A	list of the (these) asset(s) to b	e donated or dispose	d of will	be sent to the Auditor's Office wit	h a date of do	onation or disposal.

	Forw	ard to Co	unt	ty Auditor's Off	fice	
····						
This Char	nge Status was approved as ag	jenda item #	in Com	missioner's Court on		•
If for Sale	the accet(c) was(were) delive	red to warehouse on		hv		

Williamson County

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	ne)					
	FER bet ween county departments (* TRADE-IN for i			C DEST	RUCTION due to		
SALE a	t the earliest auction * C DONATION to	a non	-county entity	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety			
Asset Li	ist:						
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)		
1	Wireless receiver and mouse	109150	95-00000	n/a	Unknown		
1	Deil mouse	M0561J	0 sn: 452078644	п/а	Unknown		
 1	Sharp battery charger	Z12332	2941E	n/a	Unknown		
1	Sharp viewcam videocam w carrier	sn: 303	323636	n/a	Unknown		
1	plastic gold color eagle flag topper	n/a	***************************************	n/a	Working		
Parties	involved:						
FROM (T	ransferor Department): _560 L.E./Training						
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff:		Courts at Bouncas				
			Contact Person:				
L.C. Marsh Print Nar	······································		Patricia Amison 6.18.09 Print Name				
2	Mushel		+1 (512) 943-1349		ļ		
Signatur	е	Date	Phone Number				
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auctio	n					
Transfer	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/	******					
	ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		;		
аррточес	To sale of Trade Hi, no signature is necessary,		Contact Person.				
Print Nar	ne		Print Name				
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number				
* If the above asset(s) Is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (these) asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.							
Forward to County Auditor's Office							
This Chan	ige Status was approved as agenda item # i	n Com	missioner's Court on				
If for Sale	the accet(c) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		hv				

Williamson County

	t Fo	

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	_			
	FER bet ween county departments (TRADE-IN for		**	DEST	RUCTION due to
€ SALE a	t the earliest auction * C DONATION to	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety			
Asset Li	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)
1	2003 Dell computer monitor Model: M782	MY-08	G157-47603-329-BTRX	n/a	Non-Working
1	Kustom HR-12 radər gun	AA113	179	n/a	Non-Warking
2	Audio Video Wireless Distribution Systems Archer Transmiter	57747	67 and 6577402	n/a	Non-Working
1	Video converter		n/a	Non-Working	
1	Radio Shack RF Modulator	22418	40	n/a	Non-Working
Parties i	involved:		THE COLUMN ASSESSMENT OF THE COLUMN ASSESSMENT	···	
FROM (T	ransferor Department): _560 L.E./Training				
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/				
	red Staff:		Contact Person:		
L.C. Marsh Print Nar			Patricia Amison 6,18,09 Print Name		**************************************
-7	Mushel				
5ignatur	e e	Date	+1 (512) 943-1349 Phone Number	· ·	
_			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auctio	חכ			
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/			**************************************	***************************************
	ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
			Contact Person.		
Print Nan	ne		Print Name		
ı					
Signature	e	Date	Phone Number		
* 15 + L L-	and the state of t	1 (
asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auctlon and no b list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed	of will	be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of or a date of don	r donate this (these) ation or disposal.
	Forward to Co	unt	ty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item #1				
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by		

Williamson CountyAsset Status Change Form

170		NUMBER OF STREET	٠,
	HILL	it Form	

	owing asset(s) is(are) consid FER bet ween county departme	-		sets of similar type for the county	DEET	
	it the earliest auction #	-county entity	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety			
Asset L				Annual Table	Country	Condition of Assets
Quantity	Description (year, make, mod			Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	(Working, Non- Working, Unknown
14	Polo shiris (worn,torn,faded,stained)		no id#		ло tag #	Non-Working
5	Class 8 short sleeve shirts (stained, form	,used)	no id #		no tag #	Non-Working
1	Body armor carrier tan (worn,not reusat	ile)	no id#		no lag #	Non-Working
12	Pair duty pants navy w red stripe (worn,	tom,stained)	no id#		no tag #	Non-Working
	all insignias have been removed - not si	ultable for reissue	<u> </u>			
Parties	involved:					
FROM (T	ransferor Department): _560 La	w Enforcement Inver	itory			
	or - Elected Official/Depart zed Staff:	ment Head/		Contact Person:		
L.C. Mars	······································			Patricia Amison 6.15.09		
Print Nar	me			Print Name		
ر Signatur	Marshell		Ping .	+1 (512) 943-1349 Phone Number		•
Jigilatui	E		Date	Phone Number		•
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trad	de-in/Donee): Aud	tion			
Authoriz	ree - Elected Official/Depart zed Staff OR Donee - Repres for Sale or Trade-in, no signatur	entative: (If being		Contact Person:		
Print Nar	me			Print Name		
Signatur	е		Date	Phone Number		
				made, the Purchasing Director ma be sent to the Auditor's Office with		
	Forwa	ard to Cou	ınt	y Auditor's Off	ice	
This Chan	nge Status was approved as ager	nda item # ir	Comi	missioner's Court on		
If for Sale	the asset(s) was(were) delivere	d to warehouse on		hy		

Williamson County

Print Form

	t the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a not	ssets of similar type for the county n-county entity	Publ	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety		
Asset L	ist:						
Quantity	Description (year, make, mode		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working, Unknown		
20	BDU pants (used, stained, faded)	no id	#	no tag #	Non-Working		
B	Tactical tan s/s (used, stained,tom)	no ld	#	no lag #	Non-Working		
2	Class B tan shirts (used, stained, faded)	no id	#	no tag #	Non-Working		
	All insignias have been removed						
Parties i	involved:						
FROM (T	ransferor Department): <u>570- Cor</u>	rections					
	or - Elected Official/Departmed Staff:	nent Head/	Contact Person:				
L.C Marsh	all		Marla Barraza JUN	1 8 2009			
Print Nar	ne		Print Name		· / 		
	model		+1 (152) 194-3132				
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number				
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trad	e-in/Donee):		*******			
Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Departr red Staff OR Donee - Represo for Sale or Trade-in, no signature	entative: (If being	Contact Person:				
rint Nan	ne		Print Name	7800-7800-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-			
Signature	e	Date	Phone Number				
If the abosset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale list of the (these) asset(s) to be d	at auction and no bids are lonated or disposed of wil	e made, the Purchasing Director ma I be sent to the Auditor's Office wit	y dispose of c h a date of do	or donate this (these nation or disposal.		
	Forwa	rd to Coun	ty Auditor's Off	fice			
his Chan	ge Status was approved as agen	da item # in Com	missioner's Court on				
f for Sale	the asset(s) was(were) delivered	to warehouse on	hv				

Williamson CountyAsset Status Change Form

Print Form

← TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select or SFER bet ween county departments (* TRADE-IN for restricted the earliest auction * (* DONATION to	new as	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	C DEST Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety	
Asset L	ist:					
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)		
1	2003 27* Sharp Television Model # 25R- S100	Serial a	308814164	no lag #	Non-Warking	
		ļ				
	involved: ransferor Department): 570- Corrections- Inmate Trus	st Fund	4		**************************************	
Transfer	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:	Contact Person: JUN 1 8 2009				
L.C. Marsh			Maria Barraza	~		
Print Nar مرکب	mendell		Print Name			
Signatur	e	Date	+1 (512) 943-1324 Phone Number	11-10 L		
	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):					
Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:			
Print Nar	ne		Print Name			
Signature	e (Date	Phone Number			
f If the abous	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o	is are of will	made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dlspose of o a date of dor	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.	
	Forward to Cou	ınt	y Auditor's Offi	ce		
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in					
f for Sale.	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by			

Williamson CountyAsset Status Change Form

						F				

The foli	owing asset(s) is(are)	considered for: (select o	one)	THE ST. THE ST			
C TRANS	FER bet ween county de	partments (TRADE-IN for	new as	sets of similar type for the county	_ DEST	RUCTION due to	
SALE a	it the earliest auction *	C DONATION to	o a non-	county entity	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety		
•	- Commentered	75.00 TO THE TOTAL THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TOTAL TO THE TO					
Asset L	ist;						
	Des	scription	.] .	Manufacturer ID#	County	Condition of Assets	
Quantity		(year, make, model, etc.)		(serial, service tag, or VIN)	Tag#	(Working, Non- Working, Unknown)	
1	HP deskjet 6127	model: VCVRA-0201	sn: MY:	JAH3B1BT	no tag #	Non-Working	
1	Quick shade instant canopy (c	anopy (om,cannot mend)	no id#		no tag #	Non-Working	
1	HP scanjet 5590	model:FCLSD-0406	sn: CN7	'82TR0T1	no tag #	Non-Working	
						, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Parties i	involved:		****		****		
FROM (T	ransferor Department);	560 Law Enforcement Inve	ntorv				
Transfer	or - Elected Official/D			19. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11.		W-4/7	
Authoriz	ed Staff:			Contact Person:			
L.C. Marsh		**************************************		Patricia Amison 6.17.09			
Print Nar	Mundel			Print Name			
Signature	Mintel	***************************************		+1 (512) 943-1349	·		
Signatur	-		Date	Phone Number			
TO (Trans	feree Department/Aucti	on/Trade-in/Donee): AUC	TION			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Transfer	ee - Elected Official/D	epartment Head/			, , , , , ,		
	eu Starr Ok Donee - H for Sale or Trade-in, no si	Representative: (If being ignature is necessary.)		Contact Person:			
		-					
Print Nan	ne			Print Name			
Signature	2		Date	Phone Number	- River		
			Jale				
* If the abo asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed list of the (these) asset(s)	for sale at auction and no b to be donated or disposed	ids are i of will l	made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of o a date of dor	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.	
	For	rward to Co	unt	y Auditor's Offi	ice	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
This Chang		as agenda item # Ir					
		elivered to warehouse on		by	***************************************		

Williamson County

Print Form

C TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select or SFER bet ween county departments C TRADE-IN for r	-	_ DEST	RUCTION due to
SALE a	at the earliest auction * C DONATION to	a non-county entity	L Publi	c Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or ViN)	County	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)
1	Victor 1220-4 Calculator			Non-Working
1	Palm T/X Handheld Device	PN70UAJ6V067		Non-Working
1	Palm T/X Handheld Device	PN70UAJ6V01K		Non-Warking
		The state of the s		
Parties i	involved:		<u></u>	
	ransferor Department): Mobile Outreach			
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff:	Contact Person:		
Annie Bur		Jeanne Williby		
Print Nar	Mui Barnell	Print Name		
Signature	e post	943-3588 Date Phone Number	_	
TO (Trans	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):			
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being			
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Print Nan	ne	Print Name	t time	
Signature	D	Phone Number		
If the abouseset(s). A l	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bide list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of	s are made, the Purchasing Director may of f wlll be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	lispose of or date of dona	donate this (these)
	Forward to Cou	nty Auditor's Offic	ce .	
This Chanc	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in C	•		
	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on			

Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) consider SFER bet ween county departments	•	sets of similar type for the county	DES	FRUCTION due to	
© SALE at the earliest auction * ODONATION to a non-county entity					C. Public Health / Safety	
Asset L	ist:					
Quantity	Description (year, make, model,	etc)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)	
1	Canon Power Shot A520 Camera	09291	08980	01098	Non-Working	
1	Olympus digital voice recorder WS-100	10015	0185	none	Non-Working	
						
Parties	involved:					
FROM (T	ransferor Department): 560 LE C	CID				
	or - Elected Official/Departme zed Staff:	ent Head/	Contact Person:		1	
	lichard Blake	Martin .	Patricia Amison			
Print Nar	me		Print Name			
Cianatur	ni l		+1 (512) 943-1345			
Signatur	DK	Date	Phone Number			
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-	in/Donee):				
Transfer	ee - Elected Official/Departme	ent Head/				
	zed Staff OR Donee - Represer for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is		Contact Person:			
Print Nar	ne		Print Name			
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number			
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at list of the (these) asset(s) to be do					
	Forwar	d to Count	y Auditor's Off	ice		
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda	a Item# in Com	nissioner's Court on			
:	**		t			

Williamson CountyAsset Status Change Form

	Print Form

1	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select or SFER bet ween county departments (TRADE-IN for n	•	DECT	PLICTION J
(SALE a	at the earliest auction * C DONATION to	C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety		
Asset L	ist:		4005.1401.	
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)
53	Clss B short sleeve shirts (stained,torn,used,faded)	no id #	no lag #	Nan-Working
49	Class A long steeve shirts (stained,torn,used)	na ld#	no lag #	Non-Working
1	BDU long sleeve camo shirt (faded,used)	na ìd#	no tag #	Non-Working
3	BDU pants (faded,torn,used)	no id #	no tag #	Non-Warking
	*all insignias have been removed - unsultable for reissue	30/94		
Parties	involved:	72.415		
Transfer Authoriz Print Nar Signatur	ransferor Department): 560 - LAW ENFORCEMENT INV ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff: ARSHALL me G-/5-7 e Iferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTI	Contact Person: Patricia Amison 6.12.09 Print Name +1 (512) 943-1349 Phone Number		
Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		A17-37
Print Nan	ne	Print Name		1100 L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L
Signature		Phone Number	7.0	
* If the abo asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of	s are made, the Purchasing Director may of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of or date of don	donate this (these) ation or disposal.
	Forward to Cou	nty Auditor's Offic	ce	
This Chang	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in C	-		
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

Williamson County

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered fo	r: (select one)	POWER AND ADDRESS OF THE POWER AD		
ł	FER bet ween county departments (* Ti the earliest auction * (* D	RADE-IN for new a: ONATION to a nor		y C DEST Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)
12	S/S clerk shirts (stained, torn, used)	no id f	l	no tag #	Non-Working
21	Tacilcal tan shirls s/s (worn, faded, slained)	no id t	l .	no lag #	Non-Working
5	Tactical white shirts s/s (faded, stained, torn)	no id #	!	no lag #	Non-Working
3	Class A pants (stained, torn)	no id #	!	no lag #	Non-Working
	All insignias have been removed Pg 3 of 4				
Print Nar Signature TO (Trans Transfere	ransferor Department): 5 10 Cocordor - Elected Official/Department Hered Staff: A Cocordor Should be a compared to the season of the season o	Date nee): ead/ e: (If being	Contact Person: Contact Person: Print Name 512 943-136 Phone Number Contact Person:	070, 24	JN 1 5 2009
Print Nan	ne		Print Name		
Signature	2	Date	Phone Number		to Australia Management - 100
* If the abo asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auctic list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated	on and no bids are or disposed of will	made, the Purchasing Director n be sent to the Auditor's Office w	nay dispose of o ith a date of dor	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.
This Chan	Forward t		y Auditor's Of	fice	

Williamson County

i	P	гi	пt	F)rm

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select on	ie)				
(TRANS	FER bet ween county departments (TRADE-IN for n	ew as	sets of similar type for the county	_ DEST	RUCTION due to	
© SALE at the earliest auction * C DONATION to a non-county entity					RUCTION due to c Health / Safety	
Asset Li	ist:					
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)	
2	Baseball Caps (faded, lorn)	no id#		no tag #	Non-Working	
1	Winter jacket (stained)	no id #		no tag #	Non-Working	
	All insignlas have been removed Pg 4 of 4					
Parties	involved:					
Transfer Authoriz L.C. Marsh Print Nar	FROM (Transferor Department): 570 Correction Twentory Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff: L.C. Marshall Print Name Print Name 11 (512) 943-1324					
Signatur			+1 (512) 943-1324 Phone Number			
Transfer Authoriz	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ced Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being			***************************************		
approved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:			
Print Nar	me		Print Name			
Signatur	е	Date	Phone Number			
* If the aboasset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bio list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o	ds are of will	made, the Purchasing Director mabe sent to the Auditor's Office with	y dispose of o	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.	
Forward to County Auditor's Office						
This Chan	This Change Status was approved as agenda item # In Commissioner's Court on					
If for Sale,	f for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on by					

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) conside FER bet ween county department		ssets of similar type for the count	الدخالبايمر	RUCTION due to
SALE a	t the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a nor	-county entity	Publi	c Health / Safety
Asset Li	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model	, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown
3	Class B s/s shirts (stained, torn, used)	no ld f		no tag #	Non-Working
4	Polo shirts (worn, faded, steined)	no id <i>t</i>		no tag #	Non-Working
1	2007 Durabrand Television Model # DTV	1307 no id <i>f</i>	Į.	no tag #	Non-Working
23	BDU pants (used, stained, faded, torn)	no id t	1	no tag #	Non-Working
	All insignias have been removed Pg 2 of	4			
Parties i	involved:	* * 443\$ ANTENNEY TO - 5-4			
, <i>r</i>	Marshell	6-15709 Date	Contact Person: Contact Person: Print Name (5) 2) 943-13-8 Phone Number		N 1 5 2009
Transfer Authoriz	sferee Department/Auction/Trade ree - Elected Official/Departm zed Staff OR Donee - Represe for Sale or Trade-in, no signature	nent Head/ ntative: (If being	Contact Person:		
Print Nar	me		Print Name	in transfer and the second	710-417-1
Signatur	е	Date	Phone Number		
* If the ab asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale a list of the (these) asset(s) to be do	at auction and no bids are onated or disposed of wil	e made, the Purchasing Director I be sent to the Auditor's Office v	may dispose of o	or donate this (these nation or disposal.
	Forwa	rd to Coun	ty Auditor's O	ffice	***

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on _______ by _____

Williamson CountyAsset Status Change Form

?rin		

1	owing asset(s) is(are) consider SFER bet ween county departments	•	assets of similar type for the county	_ DEST	RUCTION due to
GSALE a	at the earliest auction *	n-county entity	Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety	
		75-1		1-5	
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, o	etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown
9	Pair BDU pants (worn, faded, torn)	no ld	#	no lag#	Non-Working
4	Tactical white shirts s/s (worn, stained, torn)	no id	#	no tag #	Non-Working
1	Baseball caps (stained)	no id	#	no tag #	Non-Working
3	Tactical tan shirts s/s (worn, stained, torn)	no id	#	no tag #	Non-Warking
	All Insignlas have been removed. Pg1 of 4	no id	#	no tag	Non-Working
Parties	involved:				
Fransfer Authoriz	e Iferee Department/Auction/Trade-ir ee - Elected Official/Departmer ed Staff OR Donee - Represent for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is	n/Donee): nt Head/ ative: (If being	Phone Number Contact Person:		
Print Nan	ne		Print Name		
Signature	3	Date	Phone Number		
If the abo	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at a list of the (these) asset(s) to be dona	auction and no bids are ated or disposed of wil	made, the Purchasing Director may of the sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of or date of don	donate this (these) ation or disposal.
	Forward	d to Coun	ty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Chang	ge Status was approved as agenda i	tem# in Com	missioner's Court on		
	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to		by		

Williamson County

	Form	

♠ TRAN	llowing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select or ISFER bet ween county departments C TRADE-IN for real the earliest auction # C DONATION to		DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety
Asset I	List:		
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial; service tag; or VIN)	County Condition of Assets Tag# Working, Unknown
1	ViewSonic N4285p - 42" LCD TV	QUM082110597	Working
Parties	involved:		
Transfe		Contact Person: JEANNE WILLIBY	JUN 2 4 2009
九 Signatur	Muie Browll	Print Name 943-3588 Date Phone Number	THE STATE OF THE S
	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): SHERIFF	'S OFFICE	
Authoriz approved	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	
Print Nar		Print Name	
Signatur	D D	943-1326 Phone Number	
If the abo sset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bide list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of	s are made, the Purchasing Director may d will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a c	ispose of or donate this (these) date of donation or disposal.
	Forward to Cou	nty Auditor's Offic	:e
his Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in C	ommissioner's Court on	
for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	ьу	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Williamson County

Print Form

The foll	owing asset(s) is(are) cons	dered for: (select one		
		ents C TRADE-IN for ne	w assets of similar type for the county	DESTRUCTION due to
(SALE a	ot the earliest auction *	Public Health / Safety		
Asset L	ist:			
Quantity	Descriptio (year, make, mo		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	Gounty Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Tag# Working, Unknown)
1	DELL XFR0630 COMPUTER	G	R4HH1	Working
				Violating
	involved:			
	ransferor Department): MOBIL			
	or - Elected Official/Depart ed Staff:	ment Head/	Contact Person:	
ANNIE BU			ا ا	JUN 2 4 2009
Print Nar	ne	00	Print Name	LANGUE PERCE
7	Junia Panen		943-3588	TEMAS .
Signatur	e		te Phone Number	
TO (Trans	feree Department/Auction/Tra	de-in/Donee): SHERIFF'S	OFFICE	
Transfer	ee - Elected Official/Depart	ment Head/		
Authoriz approved	ed Staff OR Donee - Repres for Sale or Trade-in, no signatu	sentative: (If being	Contact Person:	
1, \	\setminus \emptyset		Contact Person:	
Print Nan	ne / /	ے مرد	Print Name	
RA	10 16 Co.			
Signature	January - CCT	Da	9 43 - 132 6 Phone Number	
If the abousest(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sald list of the (these) asset(s) to be	e at auction and no bids a donated or disposed of v	re made, the Purchasing Director may vill be sent to the Auditor's Office with	/ dispose of or donate this (these) a date of donation or disposal.
	Forwa	ard to Cour	ity Auditor's Off	ice
This Chang	ge Status was approved as agel	nda item # in Co	mmissioner's Court on	
	the asset(s) was(were) delivere	——————————————————————————————————————		V

Williamson County

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select c	one)	<u>, </u>	-					
€ TRANS	FER bet ween county departments CTRADE-IN for	new assets of similar type for the county	_ DESTI	RUCTION due to					
C SALE a	at the earliest auction * C DONATION to	o a non-county entity	C Public Health / Safety						
L									
Asset L	ist:		1	1					
Quantity	Description	Manufacturer ID#	County	Condition of Assets (Working, Non-					
	(year, make, model, etc.)	(serial, service tag, or VIN)	Tag# =	Working, Unknown)					
1	Canon Faxphone L170	SPN 49963		Working					
	Sanari axprene Lire			Tropang					

B			.1	1					
Parties	involved:								
	ransferor Department): Mobile Outreach								
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/								
Authoriz	zed Staff:	Contact Person:	Contact Person:						
Annie Bu		Jeanne Williby							
Print Nar		Print Name							
1	Muchanowell	943-3588							
Signatur		Date Phone Number							
	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Count	y Attorney's Office							
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being								
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:							
) £	VIUT AM	Vicki Vick	7 ~~ ~						
Print Nar	me ()	Print Name	·						
		V 1117							
Signatyr	June 16	, 2009 Y (I O\ Date Phone Number		<u></u>					
) ()	Date 1 House Marrise		:					
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no b list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed								
h	Forward to Co	unty Auditor's Offi	ce						
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # i	n Commissioner's Court on							
If for Sale,	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	ьу							

Williamson County Vehicle Retirement Form

Identify Vehicle:				
1GNEC13Z12J329016				5206
Vehicle Identification N	umber	12 (1361)		Door Number
841165	2002	CHEVROLET	TAHOE	WHITE
License Plate Number	Year	Make	Model	Color
				552
Driver Assigned to Vehi	cle			Department
Reason for Retirement	:			
Accident: Attach a E		to County Property	Incident Property Incide	ent Report or the Official
☐ High Mileage: List ac	tual mi	leage 91.617		
Not mechanically so				
Cother: Explain				
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Method of Retirement: SALE at the earliest at TRADE-IN for new as DONATION to a non SALVAGE for parts Elected Official/Depart Print Dale Vannoy Forward	auction ssets for n-county ment H	the county entity lead/Authorized Sta 1002 PH DOYER Tleet Service	signature <u>Rawal</u> s Manager - I	,
		For Fleet Service	es Use Only	
☐ Authorized Litigation	ı & Insu	rance Release Form o	obtained	
☐ Vehicle Marked for A	uction a	and moved to Auctio	n Yard	
Forward forms and re	eports t	o County Auditor's O	office	
Print Mike	To x	1 TH-	Signature	

FrmAudVRF01 Revised 5/1/06



Texas Association of Counties County Government Risk Management Pool

Automobile Liability Loss Report

Year: Ol Make: Foo Lienholder:	Model: F-350	Damage:	1-FR-4
Other Driver's Name: Doyle Address: 24400 Sheephol	W. Bonnet low City: Leander		512-517-4214 Zipcode: 78641
Address: 24400 Sheephol	rail	State: TX	Zipcode: 78641
$ au_{i}$	rail		
			
$ au_{ ext{O}}$		Telephone No:	
Address: 24400 Sheephol	low City: Leander rail	State: TX	Zipcode: 78641
Address: 24400 Sheephol	low City: Leander		"
Other Driver's Name: 10046	W. Bonnet		"
Other Driver's Name: Ooyle	N. Bonnet	Telephone No:	512-517-4214
	W 710der F-55 C	Damage.	I-FIX-1
PROPERTY DAMAGE Year: O\ Make: Foo	d Model: F-350	Damage:	1-FR-4
DRODEDTY DAMAGE	-		
Address: 350 Discours	Blud City: Cedar Park	State: TX	Zipcode: 78613
Telephone No: 512-260-			
	Cobbman Department:	Const a	L- 552
			ige: RFQ, hood, wh
MEMBER VEHICLE		2123329	,
		2.200	
	ched police ppt		
	, St & Katherine N		
	7 Time of Incic	lent: 12:22	om
Telephone Number: 512.943			
Contact Person: Soyce Ne	STE COUNTY CONTROL NO. SAC 108 City: Georgetown Me C		
· .			Zipcode: 78626



WILLIAMSON COUNTY

FLEET INCIDENT / CRASH / VANDALISM REPORT

(Page 1 of 3)

Any and all fleet incidents/crashes/vandalism shall be reported. A fleet incident/crash shall be defined as any damage incurred to a County vehicle or equipment regardless of fault. This shall include collisions involving other vehicles and equipment, obstacles, pedestrians, animals, overturning, jackknifing, and other damage that is not considered normal wear and tear. Vandalism shall be defined as the act of maliciously destroying County vehicles or equipment. Please fill out the following information at the scene of the incident/crash and provide a copy to the County Risk Coordinator. For multiple vehicles involved, see the last page of this report form. An attachment may be used to include more information, a better description of the incident/crash, or a diagram/drawing.

Drivers Name:	COFFMAN, Richa	ard	Depa	rtment:	Const 2	2		
County Unit #	5206	D	Description of Unit: 2002 Tahoe					
3	1GNEC13Z12J32		Liĉ	ense #:	841-165	,		
Date of Incident:	March 27, 2009	Time o	f Incident _	12:22		(∐ am- / ⊠ pm)		
Location / City / S	treet or County Roa	ad: W. South	St. & Katl	nerine V	Vay, Lea	ndër, TX		
Road Surface / Co	ondition: Concre	te				······		
Weather Condition	ns: Clear							
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	OTHER PRIMA	RY VEHICLE IN	VOLVED (vehicle #	2)			
Driver's Name of	Vehicle # 2:	BONNET, Doyl	e W.		•			
Driver's License #	of Vehicle # 2:	TX07261445	n			· mission		
Insurance Compa	ny of Vehicle # 2:	Farmers Ins				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Insurance Policy #	#: <u>23545992</u>	≥						
Address of Other	Driver: 24400 Sh	eephollow Trl.,	Leander,	TX 786	41			
Phone of Other Dr	river: 512-517-4	1214		•				
	ngers in Other Vehic							
Approximate Ages	of Passengers					LATORNA		
Type of Vehicle:	2001 Ford	Model:	F-350	Lic	ense #: _	7ZL-C96		

Witness:	errador (for the state of the s		Witness F	Phone: _				
Witness:			Witness F	hone: _				
Witness:			Witness F	hone: _				
Witness:			Witness P	hone:				



WILLIAMSON COUNTY

FLEET INCIDENT / CRASH / VANDALISM REPORT (Page 2 of 3)

Were Any Personal Injuries Sustained by Parties Involved? ☐ Yes / ☒ No If YES, Describe:
Were Any Pictures Taken? ☐ Yes / ☒ No
Investigating Officer's Name on Scene C.R. HAUCK
Investigating Officer's Department: DPS HP
General Description of Incident / Crash / Vandalism: Driver of Unit #1 was driving West on W. South Street and Driver of Unit #2 was driving East on W. South Street. Unit #1 failed to Yeild Right of Way turning left to Unit #2 and attempted to turn in front of Unit #2 onto Katherine Way. Unit #2's front right struck Unit #1's right front quarter, disabling both vehicles.
General Description of vehicle / equipment damage: Right front quarter, hood and wheel area.
Remarks:
Is / Will the vehicle be out of service due to incident? ⊠ Yes / ☐ No
Location of the Vehicle: Cedar Park Body & Frame, Cedar Park, TX
Prepared by: Ross Brown <u>Title</u> : SGT
<u>Date:</u> 04/03/09
BELOW FOR FLEET SERVICE USE
<u>Date in shop</u> : <u>Date out of shop</u> : <u>Repair cost</u> : \$
Prepared by / Title



WILLIAMSON COUNTY

FLEET INCIDENT / CRASH / VANDALISM REPORT (Page 3 of 3)

MULTIPLE VEHICLE INCIDENTS / CRASHES:

	CLE INVOLVED (v	ehicle # 3)
Driver's Name of Vehicle # 3:		
Driver's License # of Vehicle # 3:		
Insurance Company of Vehicle # 3:		
Insurance Policy #:		
Address of Other Driver:		
Phone of Other Driver:	denne.	
Number of Passengers in Other Vehicle	and the second s	
Approximate Ages of Passengers		
Type of Vehicle:	Model:	License #:
OTHER VEHIC	CLE INVOLVED (ve	ehicle # 4)
Driver's Name of Vehicle # 4:		
Driver's License # of Vehicle # 4:		
Insurance Company of Vehicle # 4:		
Insurance Policy #:		·
Address of Other Driver:		
Phone of Other Driver:		
Number of Passengers in Other Vehicle		
Approximate Ages of Passengers		

If more than 4 vehicles were involved, continue with this information on the back of this page or a separate attachment.

FATAL	CRIA HAADTAED	BCHOOL BUS RELATED	RATEROAD RELATED	MEDICAL ADVISORY BOARD	HIT AND RUH	$\overline{\Pi}$	AMENDMENT / BUPPLEMENT



Texas Peace Officer's Crash Report

Submission of Crash Records: This report may be submitted via the CRIS Web Portal, electronically submitted via

XML, or by mailing to the Texas Department of Transportation, Crash Records, PO Box 148349, Austin, TX 78714

PAGE 1 OF 2

					Questio	ns? Call: 512/486-	5780						
PLACE W	HERE CCURRED								L	oc#			
COUNTY		WILLIAMSO)N	CITY OR TOV	vs.		LEANDER	•		n TX	2460000)	
IF CRASH	WAS OUTSIDE CITY FROM NEAREST TO	LIMITS			<u> </u>	4			Tac	# TCX			
				······································							 		
ROAD ON CRASH OX	CURRED	OCKNUMBER		VEST SOUTH		ROUTE NUME	ER OR STREET		CONSTRUCTIO WORKERS PRE		C AES	(AK)	SPEED 30
	TING STREET NG NUMBER BL	OCK NUMBER		ATHERINE W		ROUTENUME	ER OR STREET		CONSTRUCTION WORKS PRE		日盤	OH IXI	EPEED 30
NOTATIN	TERSECTION					OF BUN MERCET CHINE			1	AREPOST	LATITUDE		30.57427
DATE OF						······································	CTING STRUM ON RES				LONGITUE		-97.86632
CRASH	7 (IARCH IIGHI		2009 *EM	WEEK _		FRIDAY	,	HOUR	12:22		OF MOS	THOM OHE SO STATE
1	1 2-TRAIN 3-PEDALC	5-14	EDESTRIAN OTORIZED CONV WED		ON CONTAC THER	T VIND	1GNEC13	3 Z123329 01	16	```````	ALTER HEIGH		DIE TYES
YEAR MODEL	2002 COLOR	BLACK/V	WHITE CHE	ROLET NOT)E	TAHOE	·	BODA	SUN	<u> </u>	LICENSI PLATE	<u>09</u>	TX 841-16
DRIVER'S NAME	COFFMAN I	VICHARD .	T		350	DISCOVERY BL	VD., ŒDA	IR PARK, T.	X 78613				12-260-4210
DRIVERTS		,	_						LICENSE	14	VALIO VOT VALIO		HOPE KNEET 4-CANCELLED / DENES 8-EXPRED
DRIVERS	TX 14		C C	N/A		А		1/6/49 Tormal	STATUS	1 34	PUSPENCED / N	EVOKED	NACKOENT-6
ETHNICITY	1 SELACK	SOTHER SEX		DRIVERS LE OCCUPATION	·	PEACE OFFI	ER	POLICE	, FREDOKTER, EAL	s, ON EMERCI	enery 🔲 🕶	C ECCEST PL	EARE EXPLANT TO SERVICE THE
1-BREATH 2	COHOL SPECIMENT HISLOOD 3-URINE 4-1		4 RE	ST BULTS	TYPE 0	F DRUG SPECIMENT D 2-URINE 3-HONE 4-	aken Refused	3 RESULTS	·	DRUG CATEGO	1 ORY 2		
☐ LESSEE	WILLIAMSON	I COUNTY, C				350 DISCOVE		CEDAR PA	RK, TX 780	513			
LIABILITY	□ YER	MPT – GOVER					.259		VERICLEDA			7.	RFO-6
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	DEP NOW	CECCEPAN				POLICY MEMORY				-MGC MAII			NI Q-U
2	1 1-NOTOR V 2-TRAIN 3-PEDALCY	5-80	DESTRIAN TORIZED CONVE WED	7-NOI YANCE B-OTH	I-CONTACT IER	/us	1FTSW31	F41EB4192	18		ALTERE HEIGHT	D VEHIC	LE. TYES
YEAR MODEL	2001 COLOR	s <u>Bl</u>	ACK FORD	MODE NAME	1 	F-350		BODY STYLE	PU		UCENSE PLATE	09	TX 77L-096
DRIVER'S NAME	BONNET D	OYLE	w		24400	SHEEPHOLLO	W TRL. LE	EANDER, TO	C 78641			51	 12-517-4214
DRIVERS	LAST	# य डर	WI.		ACCUSE 200 (ST	MENT, CATY, STATE CAT				\$-\U		4	CANCETTED LOGHED
LICENSE _	TX 072	261445	С.	N/A		N/A HISTORIA	9/1	.9/52 Grandi	LICENSE STATUS		OT VALID REPENDED / RE		EXPERED LIMITATION
DRIVER'S ETHNICITY	1-WHITE -	HABIAN DRIVE HOTHER SEX	FEWALE	DRIVER'S E OCCUPATION		OTHER		POLICE, F	FRE-KIHTER, EUR,	ON EMERGE!	NCY 🔲 ro	COUNTY NEW	uledtan m hanatme
	OHOL SPECIMEN TA		, TES	T	TYPE OF	DRUG SPECIMEN TA	€	_ TEST	,	DRUG	ř		
LESSEE	8L000 3-URINE 4-H					2-UNINE 3-HONE 4-FR		3 RESULTS		CATEGO	RY 2		
	BONNET, DO	FLEXIBLE CHERWISE PORT	ni Caratoria			24400 SHEEPH		RL, LEAND	ER, TX 786	41			***************************************
LIABILITY INSURANCE	X YES FARM	ERS	(800) 987-	3798		23545992			VEHICLE DAM	AGE RATIN	· G	1-1	FR-4
DAMAGE TO F	ROPERTY OTHER T	HAN VEHICLES	NONE			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
DBJECT8													
	ION, DID THIS CRAS	H RESULT IN AT L		E AND ADDRESS OF DI MAGE TO ANY ON		8 PROPERTY?	[X]YES[]N	Ю	FEET FROM	CURS		AMAGE FE	MATE
HARGES FIL	Ð										· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
AME				CHARGE _					CITAT	10N#			
AME				CHARGE					CITAT	XXN#			
IME NOTIFIED OF CRASH	3/27/09	12:25 PM	HOW	DISPATCHED	TIME / AT 60	URRIVED ENE 3/2		12:59 F	M.	DATE OF REPORT		3/27	/09
YPED OR PRI		C 10	HVILL		⊶ 11 <i>R∆</i> J	S. america	TYDDC		Plantis plins	AR') RE	PORT	X AE8

Form CR-3 Res. 03/001 SEAT POSITION SOLICITATION EJECTED AIRBAG HOTATLICARE HOTOCHOTES RESTRAINT USED SOURLE I ATRAY

INDICATED A PERSON'S DEBRIZ TO RESERVE CONTACT FROM
PERSONS SEENING PROFESSIONAL EMPLOYMENT AUPOR
AN ATTORNEY, CHROMALOTOR, PHYSICAL, BUTGGON,
PRIVATE MYESTICATION, OR ANY UTHER PERSON
RECESTED OR INCENSED BY A HEALTH CHES
REQUIATORY AGENCY (M-SOURCE, M-HO SOURCE) INJURY SEVERITY HYRONT LEFT LISKNET CENTER F-THRED REAT LEFT T-BOODSTER BEAT i-bhoulder a lap dest Cano their belluches P.TO SEAT CONTES LAGLED
ARGANACTATING BLARY
CHOCHECAPACTATING BLUKY
CHOCHECAPACTATING BLUKY
CHOCHECAPACTATING
BLUKY
BROT BLURED
ULBRICHER
ULBRICHER STHERD BUAT RESHT S-CTTLE2 CARGO ATOLA 11-OUTDOX VEHICLE ECOND BLAT MONT X YES TOWED DUE TO CEDAR PARK WRECKER SERVICE, 102 N. PARK CIRCLE. CEDAR PARK WRECKER SERVICE (512) LEANDER, DISABLING DAMAGE ☐ NO VEHICLE REMOVED TO TX 78613 (NO HQ-109) ΒY 267-5100 COMPLETE ALL DATA ON ALL COCUPANTS WARES, POSITIONS, RESTRAINTS USED, ETC. HOMEVER, IT IS NOT RECEIVERY TO BHOW ADDRESSES USED RESTRAINTS USED, OR MAJORD PERTINALI CENSUL 100300 HAUT! HAME BAST, FURST, MO ADDRESS 1 1 COFFMAN RICHARD T 350 DISCOVERY BLVD., CEDAR PARK, TX 78613 N 1 2 1 4 59 М N 2 3 4 5 2 DISABLING DAMAGE X YES CEDAR PARK WRECKER SERVICE, 102 N. PARK CIRCLE. CEDAR PARK WRECKER SERVICE NO VEHICLE REMOVED TO LEANDER, TX 78613 (NO HQ-109) BY (512) 267-5100 enflete all data on all occupante named, positicme, fightpaste used, etc. Parver, it is but recensary to dhow accressed directs rales on balbed. ite.u SAULE . DOL. 46040 75.140 NUN! WHE GAST, PRIST, NO 8 1 BONNET DOYLE W 24400 SHEEPHOLLOW TRL, LEANDER, TX 78641 N 1 1 2 4 56 М N 7 8 0 10 COMPLETE IF CARLALTIES NOT IN MOTOR VEHICLE CARRALTY HAVE CAST, FROT, NO 201 MALE TO AN 201 ADDRESS DISPOSITION OF KILLED OR INJURED F AMERICANCE USED, SHOW PEMB TAXEN TO Eľ TIME MOTOFIED TALENDRYED AT COMPLETE THIS SECTION IF PERSON KILLED (if a driver or occupent dies within 30 days of the cresh, please complete this area and must the supplement to the Cresh Records Bureau) HEAR DATE OF DEATH THE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH THE OF DEATH TEMP DATE OF DEATH TIME OF DEATH TAKE OF DEATH DIAGRAM ACESTICATION INFOTATION OPPRODUCE WHAT HAPPENED (ATTACH ADDITIONAL BREETS & HEDESBARY) DRIVER OF UNIT #1 WAS DRIVING WEST ON W. SOUTH ST. DRIVER OF UNIT #2 WAS DRIVING EAST ON W. SOUTH ST. UNIT #1 FAILED TO YIELD R.O.W. - TURNING LEFT TO UNIT #2 AND ATTEMPTED TO TURN LEFT IN FRONT OF UNIT #2 ONTO KATHERINE WAY. UNIT #2'S FRONT W. BOUTH ST. UNIT #2 RIGHT STRUCK UNIT #1'S RIGHT FRONT QUARTER, DISABLING BOTH VEHICLES. WITNESSES. FACTORS AND CONDITIONS LISTED ARE THE INVESTIGATOR'S OPINION MACOUNT DESCRIPTION UNIT#2 37 1 POVERDON THYCKE YAY-THE YAY ROAD TECSSENCERS FROM LIES TO HONSE HADS THOMSE FACTOR SMITTER ON LING KATHERINE WAY **HOT TO BCALE** TRAFFIC CONTROL ROADWAY RELATION 40 HAZDEETH CHORONO 40 HANDCOFFED DEVINER (COP. REMARKSTON 47-EL (COP. IN MANDATING) 40 HANDESTO MORRETT (ESC.) RE HANDSTON 40 HANDESTON ETHAT FROM INVESTO FRONTOLI 40 HANDESTON ETHAT FROM INVESTO FRONTOLI TALBOOTELOW(EST BATCH NOW BATCH NOW BATCH NOW BANCHING NOW VEHICLE DEFECTS CONTROL WAS THE THOU PARELLY CONTROL TO TRAVELLY WAS THE TOTAL TO TRAVELLY WAS SOFTERING ON HO HENCLARED SOFTERING ON HO STOP LAKES F-DOTECTING ON HO THE LAKES 4FLACHAN F-RESHPL LIGHT 6FLAUHNO FED LIGHT SPERIORS NATIONAL PERSONAL SPECIAL SPE 1 1 BI-PARKED WID LAWER INTO AN UNIT PLANES SE CONSTRUCT WE NOT BUT TO THE STATE OF THE SE CONSTRUCT WE NOT BUT THE STATE OF THE SE CONSTRUCT WE NOT THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE SECOND STATE OF THE STATE PLOTECING CRICA TARL LIANG ACCINICATION THROUGH DIVING ACCINICATION THROUGH DIVING BODD TECHNICATION OF SERVICE HARD CORNER OF BLOCK THROUGH BODD THROUGH CORNER THROUGH BROSECTING TRANSPRINTEN 25-FALED TO CANE IN SHOUL LANE PA-FALED TO CANE HALF OF ROADY 25-FALED TO HEXD WARRING SOM PART OF THE ROADWAY ROADWAY ALIGNMENT **UGHT CONDITION** STANGED HE SWILD TO LINE STANGED HE TO THOSE TO STANGED CHESTER FOLD FETRMANT, LINES SETRMANT, GROCE SETRMANT, MILLOR POWER TOWERS BOWER POWER SENTRACE P SENT BANK CHITANEO MARCADETA - CTÍ, CCEMBE ON TOLI EL-DICENCI CHOL TRATI. EL-DICENCI CHOL TRATI. EL-DICENCI CHOL TRATI. EL-DICENCI CHOL TRATI. EL-DICENCI CHOL TRATICO (CONTROL DE CONTROL DE CONTROL CO 1 1 1 EMPALED TO STOP FIG SCHOOL SUP-STAND TO THE DEAD HANDON'S WE SHARE TO THE DEAD HANDON'S WE SHARE TO THE DEAD HAND THE SEA SHARE TO THE DEAD HAND THE SEA SHARED TO THE DEAD HOST STAND SHARED TO THE DEAD HOST STAND SHARED TO THE DEAD HAND SHARED SEA SHARED TO THE DEAD HAND SHARED TO SHARED TO THE DEAD HAND SHARED TO SHARED TO THE DEAD HAND SHARED SHARED SHARED TO SHARED TO THE SHARED SHARED SHARED SHARED SHARED TO SHARED TO THE SHARED TYPE OF ROAD SURFACE WEATHER SURFACE CONDITION 78WO, SEID, DATE SCHOOL SURE asmanur WINDER MATERIES OUTS SATURED MATERIES WITH ER S-BLEETAWE 1 1 TO MAKENIO SICIE - METEONOMI COL MINISTERNACIONI 1

Joyce Nemec

From:

Joyce Nemec

Sent:

Tuesday, April 07, 2009 9:50 AM

To: Subject: 'Gloria Bryfogle' Fleet Accident

Attachments:

20090407094803321.pdf

Gloria.

Please see the attached fleet, doa 3/27/09, involving our driver Richard Coffman.

Thank you, Joyce M. Nemec Risk Coordinator Williamson County Human Resources 512-943-1532

NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIALITY: The information in this communication is confidential and intended only for the exclusive use of the addressee. The copying, distribution, or other use of this communication by the addressee or any other person or entity is prohibited. If you have received this communication by mistake, please notify the sender immediately and destroy all forms of this communication (electronic or paper). Thanks for your cooperation.

----Original Message----

From: mp8000@wilco.org [mailto:mp8000@wilco.org]

Sent: Tuesday, April 07, 2009 8:48 AM

To: Joyce Nemec

fax: 512-943-1535

Subject:

This E-mail was sent from "RNPE5A54B" (Aficio MP 8000).

Scan Date: 04.07.2009 09:48:03 (-0400)

Queries to: mp8000@wilco.org